
From To
391538 1 391538 FULLY PAID, LOCK-IN 25/02/2023 20/03/2024 DEMAT

41440 391539 432978 FULLY PAID, LOCK-IN 25/02/2023 20/03/2024 PHYSICAL
45000 432979 477978 FULLY PAID, LOCK-IN 25/02/2023 20/03/2024 DEMAT

56 477979 478034 FULLY PAID, LOCK-IN 25/02/2023 20/03/2024 PHYSICAL
10 478035 478044 FULLY PAID, LOCK-IN 25/02/2023 20/03/2024 DEMAT
10 478045 478054 FULLY PAID, LOCK-IN 25/02/2023 20/03/2024 PHYSICAL
10 478055 478064 FULLY PAID, LOCK-IN 25/02/2023 20/03/2024 DEMAT
80 478065 478144 FULLY PAID, LOCK-IN 25/02/2023 20/03/2024 PHYSICAL
10 478145 478154 FULLY PAID, LOCK-IN 25/02/2023 20/03/2024 DEMAT
10 478155 478164 FULLY PAID, LOCK-IN 27/02/2023 20/03/2024 PHYSICAL

1272705 478165 1750869 FULLY PAID, LOCK-IN 25/02/2023 20/03/2026 DEMAT
788131 1750870 2539000 FULLY PAID, LOCK-IN 25/02/2023 20/03/2024 DEMAT

1200000 2539001 3739000 FREE DEMAT
3739000 Total

Physical

/Demat
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Type of Security (F-

Fully Paid, P-Partly 

Paid, L-Lock-in 

Lock in date 

From

Lock in date 

Upto

Number of 

Securities

Distinctive Numbers 

range


